TxDOT FORT WORTH

HSIP 2017 Approved projects

County

Highway

Control-
Section

Approved Project Limits

Planning CSJ

Real CSJ

From

To

Beg.
DFO

End DFO

Length

Type of Work

Approved
Estimated
Construction
Cost

leventable Crashes

2014 - 20

Fatal
Crashes

Incapaci
tating
Crashes

Johnson

Palo Pinto

Palo Pinto

Parker

Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

FM 917

SH 254

SH 337

FM 2552

BU 287P

IH 820

Glade Rd

1181-04

0362-04

2839-01

1179-03

0014-01

0008-14

Meacham Blvd

S Hulen St

1181-04-908

0362-04-908

2839-01-908

cancel

0014-01-908

0008-14-908

0902-90-953

0902-90-955

0902-90-945

1181-04-048

0362-04-045

2839-01-012

0014-01-025

0008-14-120

0902-90-095

0902-90-096

0902-90-097

@ FM 2738

SH 16

SH 16

@ Holland L

@ SH183

Cahoba

(N)

SH 337

SH 254

ake Dr.

IH 35

@ Euless Grapevine Rd

@ N Sylvani

a Ave

@ Trail Lake Dr

22.616

0.000

0.000

1.851

13.366

8.245

N/A

N/A

N/A

22.816

7.292

9.750

2.051

13.566

17.144

Install
Intersection
Flashing
Beacon,
Safety Lighting

0.200 at Intersection

Milled
Edgeline
Rumble Strips,
Milled
Centerline

7.292 Rumble Strips

Milled
Edgeline
Rumble Strips,
Milled
Centerline

9.750 Rumble Strips

Install Traffic
Signal, Install
advanced
Warning
Signals and
Signs

0.200 (Intersection)

Improve

0.200 Traffic Signals

Milled
Edgeline

8.899 Rumble Strips

Improve

0.200 Traffic Signals

Improve

0.150 Traffic Signals

Install Traffic

0.050 Signal

$103,624

$105,589

$112,540

$223,700

$309,487

$590,399

$50,631

$452,840

$225,752

Non-
Incapaci
tating
Crashes

Sl

81.10

67.32

133.39

30.85

75.80

185.95

53.19

67.93

24.82

FY Let |Program

2020

2019

2018

2018

2019

2020

2019

2018

2018

Work
PID

2008 HES

1908 HES

1808 HES

1808 HES

1908 HES

2008 HES

1908 HES

1808 HES

1808 HES

Category

Intersection

Rumble Strips

Rumble Strips

Intersection

Intersection

Rumble Strips

Off-system

Off-system

Off-system



TxDOT FORT WORTH

Improve
Tarrant W Northwest Hwy  0902-90-952 0902-90-098 Dooley St Park Blvd N/A 1.500 Traffic Signals $325,628 59.64 2018 1808 HES Off-system
Improve
Guardrail to
Design
Tarrant SH 121  0363-03 cancel 0.038 MI E of Handl0.038 MI\  91.509| 96.669 5.160 Standards $400,369 80.73 2019 1908 HES Barrier

Improve
Tarrant William Tate Ave.  0902-90-944 0902-90-099 @ Mustang Drive N/A 0.220 Traffic Signals $509,397 32.91 2019 1908 HES Off-system

Milled
Edgeline
Rumble Strips,
Milled
Centerline
Parker SH 199 0171-03, (cancel Wise County Line 1.23 MIN 17.522  25.659 8.137 Rumble Strips $83,875 235.81 2018 1808 HES Rumble Strips

Tarrant SH 170 3559-02 3559-02-908  3559-02-009 @ Old Denton Rd 0.707 0.907 0.200 Channelization $137,641 217.43 2018 1808 HES Intersection

Safety Treat
Fixed Objects,
Construct
Paved
Shoulders (1-4
ft.), Milled
Edgeline
Rumble Strips,
Milled
Centerline
Wise FM 1655 1751-01 1751-01-908 1751-01-030  0.248 MI N of CR 140.048 MI!  18.400/ 18.600 0.200 Rumble Strips $411,112 27.28 2019 1908 HES HSIP





